Regional Solid Waste Plan Project
Recycling Stakeholder Committee Members

County
Union

Montour

Lycoming

Snyder

Columbia

Name

John Showers
Robert Huntington
Merritt Pedrick
Gregg Rokavec

Wes Wertman

Jason Yorks
Larry Simon
Seth Keller
Chandler Couch
Bud Johns

Debbie Wolf
John Hunter
Jacob Stiefel
Janet Powers

Charles Fritz
Andrew Holter
Caroline Creasy
Rachel Swartwood
Ron Defrain

Representing
Union County Commissioner

Union County Recycling Coordinator
Facilities Mgr. Bucknell University

Director of Environmental Safety & Security
(Evangelical Hospital)

Montour County

Lycoming Recycling Coordinator
Penn Recycling

Staiman Recycling

Lycoming College

Loyalsock Township

Snyder County Recycling Coordinator
Snyder County SWMA
Selingsgrove Borough
Selingsgrove Borough

Bloomsburg Recycling Coordinator

Berwick Recycling Coordinator

Columbia County Assistant Recycling Coord
Columbia County Planning

R & D Recycling

first meeting will be on Thursday, July 1 at 4:00 pm

ADDRESS
155 North 15" Street

155 North 15" Street
701 Moore Ave.
One Hospital Drive

422 Water St.

PO Box 187

PO Box 3514

201 Hepburn Street
700 College Place
2501 East Third Street

Career Link Building, 713 Bridge Street, Suite 9
207 Meadowview Drive

2933 Middle Creek Road

312S. Front Street

301 E. Second St

1800 N.Market St

26 W. First St.,

26 W. First St.,

1026 Cemetery Road
address above is for R&D Disposal

Cary
Lewisburg

Lewisburg
Lewisburg
Lewisburg

Danville

Montgomery
Williamsport
Williamsport
Williamsport
Williamsport

Selinsgrove
Selinsgrove
Selinsgrove
Selinsgrove

Bloomsburg
Berwick
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Williamsport

ZIP  PHONE1
17837 570-524-8640

17837 570-524-3848
17837 570-577-1911
17837 570-522-2590

17752 570-547-1870
17701 570-326-9041
17701 570-323-9494
17701 570-321-4000
17701 570-323-6151

17870 570-374-5751,
17870 570-850-9146
17870 570-374-0626
17870 570-374-2311

17815 570-784-4532
18603 570-752-2723
17815 570-389-9146
17815 570-389-9146
17701 570-784-2662

ex.115

PHONE 2
570-524-8635 F jshowers@unionco.org

rhuntington@unionco.org
mpedrick@bucknell.edu

email

570-577-3529
570-522-2588

1-800-326-9571 jason.yorks@lcrms.com
1-800-822-2001 Isimon@pennrecycling.com

staiman@staimanrecycling.com

couch@lycoming.edu

1-800-736-7559 bud@Ioyalsocktownship.org

570-374-1221
570-374-4247

scswma@snydercounty.org
hunterim@ptd.net
cheryl stiefel@yahoo.com

570-374-6731 recyzone@yahoo.com

570-784-1310  cfritz@bloomsburgpa.org
aholter@berwickpa.com
ccreasy@columbiapa.org

rswartwood@columbiapa.org

570-326-6427

grokavec@evanhospital.com

jstiefel @seal-pa.org

fireinspectorpa@gmail.com



